
Subject: RE: A MESSAGE FROM ERNIE CRIST
Date: Sat, 12 Nov 2005 00:26:18 -0800

From: "Ernie Crist" <ernie_crist@dnv.org>
To: "David Dixon" <daviddixon@shaw.ca>, "David Dixon" <daviddixon@shaw.ca>, <fonvca@fonvca.org>,

<m.bragg@shaw.ca>, "Senior Management Committee" <managecomm@dnv.org>
CC: "Mike Molson" <formikemolson@aol.com>, <maxzahedi@yahoo.com>, "Alan Nixon" <alan@alannixon.com>,

"Roger Bassam" <roger@rogerbassam.com>, "Bruce Crowe" <gowithcrowe@telus.net>,
"Robin Hicks" <robinhicks@telus.net>, "Wayne Hunter" <wayne@waynehunter.ca>, "Sabine Jessen" <sjessen@shaw.ca>,
"Karen Klasen" <klasen@shaw.ca>, "Mike Little" <mlittle@westran.ca>, <macdunn@universe.com>,
"Maureen McKeon-Holmes" <mckeonholmes@telus.net>, "Dave Sadler" <davesadler@telus.net>, <gdiebolt@telus.net>,
<sandy.fleming@telus.net>, <fstratton@shaw.ca>, <tcarolan@telus.net>, <zeebayassy@aol.com>,
<adson6966@home.com>, <annwen@globalvillage.net>, <nsarts@telus.net>, <maryatkins@telus.net>,
<bbate@shaw.ca>, <"rwmacct."@telus.net>, <brian.o'connor@nshr.hnet.bc.ca>, <bostwickm@dnv.org>,
<william.cassidy@3web.net>, <catheadams@canada.com>, <info@northshorewomen.ca>, <lcraver@shaw.ca>,
<cupe_local389@telus.net>, <margaretdean@mdi.ca>, <mgecon@home.com>, <gbohn@png.canwest.com>,
<2jfair@home.com>, "John Fair" <jfair@shaw.ca>, <pairofknees@telus.net>, <diana_linklater@hotmail.com>,
<losken@telus.net>, <m.bragg@shaw.ca>, <mcastle@istar.ca>, <m@blaze.ca>, <murlaw@telus.net>,
<valeriem@blaze.ca>, <allandorr@home.com>, <njreeve@shaw.ca>, <csallis@vcc.ca>, <belart@axionet.com>,
<patersonsheila@hotmail.com>, <gord.tomlinson@rcmp-grc.gc.ca>, <wtracey@telus.net>, <DSWELder@aol.com>,
<lynnbernard@shaw.ca>

A MESSAGE FROM ERNIE CRIST
 
 
"Slates" are a fact of life in the District of North Vancouver and it
has been so for years.  AT THIS VERY MOMENT A MAJOR POLITICAL PARTY IS
MOBILISING ITS TROOPS AND SUPPORTERS TO GET ITS PEOPLE ELECTED TO
DISTRICT COUNCIL WHETHER YOU CALL IT A SLATE OR WHATEVER,  IT IS A FACT.
You may not  know the history. Remember the CCA - they formed a civic
slate and kicked very single member OFF Council who was in favour of
opening the waterfront to the public but one and they almost succeeded
in getting rid of him as  well.  THEY  ELECTED THEIR PEOPLE TO COUNCIL.
AFTER THEY GOT ELECTED THEY DENIED IT. MOST OF THEM ARE STILL ON
COUNCIL. Ask Janice Harris whether she was endorsed by the CCA  and ask
her whether she was endorsed by NET,  ask Nixon whether he was endorsed
by NET and ask McKeon Homes whether she was endorsed by NET. Ask Walton
whether he was endorsed by NET. "Ye shall know them by their deeds". 
 
The political cemetery is full of  people who did not want to believe
this,  so please do not  fool yourself by believing that there is no
slate. THERE IS A SLATE - It may not be an official slate so as not to
alert those who are not part of it and to fool the public, but it is an
undeniable fact  nonetheless. LET ME REPEAT IT AGAIN.   AT THIS VERY
MOMENT A MAJOR  political party is mobilising its troops to elect their
friends. THE POLITICAL CEMETERY IS FULL OF People WHO IGNORED THIS FACT.

 
If evil people can unite to accomplish evil deeds than so can good
people unite to accomplish good deeds. Leo Tolstoy - War and Peace. A
good deed at this moment is to get rid of the old "slate" on Council and
make sure that their would be successors are defeated as well.
 
 
 om: David Dixon [ mailto:daviddixon@shaw.ca ] 
Sent: Friday, November 11, 2005 11:03 PM
To: David Dixon; Ernie Crist; fonvca@fonvca.org; m.bragg@shaw.ca; Senior
Management Committee
Cc: Mike Molson; maxzahedi@yahoo.com; Alan Nixon; Roger Bassam; Bruce
Crowe; Robin Hicks; Wayne Hunter; Sabine Jessen; Karen Klasen; Mike
Little; macdunn@universe.com; Maureen McKeon-Holmes; Dave Sadler;
gdiebolt@telus.net; sandy.fleming@telus.net; fstratton@shaw.ca;
tcarolan@telus.net; zeebayassy@aol.com; adson6966@home.com;
annwen@globalvillage.net; nsarts@telus.net; maryatkins@telus.net;
bbate@shaw.ca; "rwmacct."@telus.net; brian.o'connor@nshr.hnet.bc.ca;
bostwickm@dnv.org; william.cassidy@3web.net; catheadams@canada.com;
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info@northshorewomen.ca; lcraver@shaw.ca; cupe_local389@telus.net;
margaretdean@mdi.ca; mgecon@home.com; gbohn@png.canwest.com;
2jfair@home.com; John Fair; pairofknees@telus.net;
diana_linklater@hotmail.com; losken@telus.net; m.bragg@shaw.ca;
mcastle@istar.ca; m@blaze.ca; murlaw@telus.net; valeriem@blaze.ca;
allandorr@home.com; njreeve@shaw.ca; csallis@vcc.ca; belart@axionet.com;
patersonsheila@hotmail.com; gord.tomlinson@rcmp-grc.gc.ca;
wtracey@telus.net; DSWELder@aol.com; lynnbernard@shaw.ca
Subject: Re: A MESSAGE FROM ERNIE CRIST

 

        

        All - please ensure you do not engage in slate politics, this
only undermines the democracy our parents and grandparents fought to
prevent.
         
        One person one vote, with open mind and good conscience
         
        Dave
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